S2a Competitions £100 s2a site credit

£100 s2a site credit

Start Date:
End Date:
Winner(s) Count:

30/05/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
1

Maximum Tickets Count: 450
Purchased Tickets Count: 230
Remaining Tickets Count: 220
Winners are
Ticket Number Username Gift Products
93 leffeland £100 s2a site credit
Participants
Ticket Number Username Date
428 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
426 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
357 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
286 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
254 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
244 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
234 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
181 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
70 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
52 calland.lynne 07/06/2025 19:54
342 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 19:52
449 rachael.crossland 07/06/2025 19:47
277 rachael.crossland 07/06/2025 19:47
257 rachael.crossland 07/06/2025 19:47
136 rachael.crossland 07/06/2025 19:47
38 rachael.crossland 07/06/2025 19:47
24 rachael.crossland 07/06/2025 19:47
421 benvic 07/06/2025 19:42
397 benvic 07/06/2025 19:42

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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Ticket Number Username Date

170 benvic 07/06/2025 19:42
82 crosslandbradl3 07/06/2025 19:17
293 sydney.mills 07/06/2025 19:02
221 sydney.mills 07/06/2025 19:02
409 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 18:59
4 benpearson88 07/06/2025 18:43
417 jane.ward 07/06/2025 18:43
363 jane.ward 07/06/2025 18:43
235 jane.ward 07/06/2025 18:43
65 jane.ward 07/06/2025 18:43
367 benpearson88 07/06/2025 18:38
297 benpearson88 07/06/2025 18:38
113 benpearson88 07/06/2025 18:38
12 benpearson88 07/06/2025 18:38
355 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 18:05
263 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 18:05
218 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 18:05
213 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 18:05
179 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 18:05
161 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 17:49
340 sandrajane1994 07/06/2025 17:34
278 sandrajane1994 07/06/2025 17:34
193 karenknee 07/06/2025 16:57
27 karenknee 07/06/2025 16:57
377 cody.wilby 07/06/2025 16:10
303 cody.wilby 07/06/2025 16:10
108 cody.wilby 07/06/2025 16:10
370 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
289 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
251 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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Ticket Number Username Date

198 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
183 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
142 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
105 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
49 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
47 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
34 guy.sayles 07/06/2025 16:04
416 cknightacp 07/06/2025 15:40
365 cknightacp 07/06/2025 15:40
262 cknightacp 07/06/2025 15:40
51 cknightacp 07/06/2025 15:40

1 cknightacp 07/06/2025 15:40
349 leanne.adlington 07/06/2025 15:12
343 leanne.adlington 07/06/2025 15:12
187 leanne.adlington 07/06/2025 15:12
44 leanne.adlington 07/06/2025 15:12
33 leanne.adlington 07/06/2025 15:12
380 linda.williams 07/06/2025 13:58
157 linda.williams 07/06/2025 13:58
445 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
429 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
408 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
400 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
386 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
335 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
324 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
314 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
212 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
197 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
172 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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Ticket Number Username Date
156 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
143 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
127 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
36 nigel.feeney 07/06/2025 13:16
250 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 11:14
28 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 11:14
378 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
333 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
332 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
231 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
215 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
191 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
158 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
149 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
55 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
16 victoria.grice 07/06/2025 11:07
265 one.4racing 07/06/2025 10:06
255 one.4racing 07/06/2025 10:06
114 one.4racing 07/06/2025 10:06
21 one.4racing 07/06/2025 10:06
307 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 10:02
304 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 10:02
154 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 10:02
246 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 02:38
130 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 02:38
115 gail.stokes 07/06/2025 02:38
256 jane.ward 06/06/2025 19:37
266 shelleybatley1978 06/06/2025 19:25
450 catherine.buckley 06/06/2025 18:29
358 catherine.buckley 06/06/2025 18:29

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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Ticket Number

Username

Date

351

350

282

122

106

433

430

394

373

328

320

300

296

281

271

184

147

134

63

56

366

83

447

438

437

348

280

279

249

247

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

catherine.buckley
catherine.buckley
catherine.buckley
catherine.buckley
catherine.buckley
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
leanneriley29
leanneriley29
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes

gail.stokes

06/06/2025 18:29
06/06/2025 18:29
06/06/2025 18:29
06/06/2025 18:29
06/06/2025 18:29
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:26
06/06/2025 17:06
06/06/2025 17:06
06/06/2025 16:33
06/06/2025 16:33
06/06/2025 16:33
06/06/2025 16:33
06/06/2025 16:33
06/06/2025 16:33
06/06/2025 16:33

06/06/2025 16:33
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Ticket Number

Username

Date

67

42

9

412

186

23

318

201

93

43

382

352

347

309

159

110

74

61

45

13

446

240

396

78

64

37

272

207

169

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
nichaylajones
nichaylajones
nichaylajones
nichaylajones
leffeland
leffeland
leffeland
leffeland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
shaun.crossland
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
gail.stokes
josh 1991 05
josh 1991 05

josh 1991 05

06/06/2025 16:33
06/06/2025 16:33
06/06/2025 16:26
06/06/2025 15:47
06/06/2025 15:47
06/06/2025 15:47
06/06/2025 15:47
06/06/2025 10:01
06/06/2025 10:01
06/06/2025 10:01
06/06/2025 10:01
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 06:13
06/06/2025 00:45
06/06/2025 00:45
06/06/2025 00:35
06/06/2025 00:35
06/06/2025 00:35
06/06/2025 00:35
05/06/2025 19:12
05/06/2025 19:12

05/06/2025 19:12
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Ticket Number Username Date
141 josh 1991 05 05/06/2025 19:12
123 josh 1991 05 05/06/2025 19:12
118 josh 1991 05 05/06/2025 19:12
60 josh 1991 05 05/06/2025 19:12
440 angela.worbey 05/06/2025 14:16
402 angela.worbey 05/06/2025 14:16
295 angela.worbey 05/06/2025 14:16
31 angela.worbey 05/06/2025 14:16
152 p.swithenbank991 05/06/2025 13:10
424 jane.ward 05/06/2025 09:01
403 jane.ward 05/06/2025 09:01
131 jane.ward 05/06/2025 09:01
444 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
435 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
399 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
398 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
364 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
222 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
133 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
124 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
19 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
15 lyndsay.stansfield 04/06/2025 17:53
362 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 15:39
140 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 15:39
30 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 15:39
327 sharmainbeardsmore 04/06/2025 12:58
194 sharmainbeardsmore 04/06/2025 12:58
109 sharmainbeardsmore 04/06/2025 12:58
325 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 11:46
427 lorraine.priestley 04/06/2025 11:40

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00) Page 7 of 9
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Ticket Number Username Date

151 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 00:51
14 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 00:51
374 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 00:42
301 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 00:42
188 gail.stokes 04/06/2025 00:42
448 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
407 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
353 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
316 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
233 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
226 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
163 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
121 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
98 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
84 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
73 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
68 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
57 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
54 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
20 may.steven 03/06/2025 12:32
326 gail.stokes 03/06/2025 10:34
267 gail.stokes 03/06/2025 10:34
41 gail.stokes 03/06/2025 10:34
420 jane.ward 02/06/2025 19:24
418 jane.ward 02/06/2025 19:24
315 jane.ward 02/06/2025 19:24
284 jane.ward 02/06/2025 19:24
431 o0.joyce 02/06/2025 06:50
3 o0.joyce 02/06/2025 06:50
285 sandrajane1994 01/06/2025 21:45

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00) Page 8 of 9
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Ticket Number

Username

Date

245

jane.ward

01/06/2025 09:26

Ended on: 07/06/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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